

TECHNICAL DATA

Fluke 720URTDA Universal RTD Adapter for Fluke 721 and 719Pro





Ordering information



720URTDA

Fluke 720URTDA Universal RTD Adapter for Fluke 721 and 719Pro



Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®

Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186
5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands
www.fluke.com/en
©2025 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved.
Data subject to alteration without notice.
03/2025

Modification of this document is not permitted without written permission from Fluke Corporation.

For more information call:

In Middle East/Africa

+31 (0)40 267 5100